
Titulares em férias               MARIA IRIS – 07.01 a 05.02
MIRTES TAKEKO – 07.01 a 05.02       RITA ROLIM – 07.01 a 05.02
ADRIANA SETTE – 07.01 a 05.02      MARIA DAS DORES – 08.01 a 06.02
ANTÔNIO CAVALCANTE–07.01 a 05.02 JOSÉ FABIO– 07.01 a 05.02
PAULO ROBERTO– 07.01 a 05.02        NORMANDO LEITÃO-07 a 10-13 a 17
Convocado –Herminegilda Leite (GDAC) Roberta Saldanha (GDLT)

Substitutos em férias              
Lindinaldo Silva– 07.01 a 05.02        Marcello Maia – 07.01 a 05.02
Ana Paula Campos- 08.01 a 06.02

Licença Médica – Ana Beatriz – Licença Gestante 
David Sérvio – 07.01 a … - Flávia Roberta - 

Interior – José Artur (Guarabira)  José Guilherme- (Itabaiana)
Luiz Magalhães (Sousa)   Aércio Pereira (Patos)

Afastado – Albérico Viana (estudo) – Adriano Dantas (Amatra)
ARNALDO DUARTE

                                 

             JANEIRO/2014

VARA 07
3ª

08
4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

1ª VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA

MARGARIDA ALVES
Arnóbio Teixeira

MARGARIDA ALVES
Arnóbio Teixeira

MARGARIDA ALVES
Arnóbio Teixeira

MARGARIDA ALVES
Arnóbio Teixeira

2ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA

SOLANGE MACHADO
Andréa Longobardi

SOLANGE MACHADO
Andréa Longobardi

SOLANGE MACHADO
Andréa Longobardi

SOLANGE MACHADO
Andréa Longobardi

3ª VT  DE
JOÃO PESSOA

Rosivânia Cunha
Clóvis Rodrigues

Rosivânia Cunha
Clóvis Rodrigues

Rosivânia Cunha
Clóvis Rodrigues

Rosivânia Cunha
Clóvis Rodrigues

4ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA Mirella Darc

Renata Miranda
Mirella Darc
Renata Miranda

Mirella Darc
Renata Miranda

Mirella Darc
Renata Miranda

5ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA

PAULO HENRIQUE
Eduardo Souto

PAULO HENRIQUE
Eduardo Souto

PAULO HENRIQUE
Eduardo Souto

PAULO HENRIQUE
Eduardo Souto
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VARA 07
3ª

08
4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

6ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA

Ana Cláudia
Flávio Londres

Ana Cláudia
Flávio Londres

Ana Cláudia
Flávio Londres

Ana Cláudia
Flávio Londres

7ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA Joliete Rodrigues

Costa Filho
Joliete Rodrigues
Costa Filho

Joliete Rodrigues
Costa Filho

NORMANDO LEITÃO
Joliete Rodrigues
Costa Filho

8ª  VT DE  
JOÃO PESSOA

RÔMULO TINOCO

Alexandre Roque

RÔMULO TINOCO

Alexandre Roque

RÔMULO TINOCO

Alexandre Roque

RÔMULO TINOCO

Alexandre Roque

9ª  VT DE  
JOÃO PESSOA Carlos Hindemburg

Francisca Poliana
Carlos Hindemburg
Francisca Poliana

Carlos Hindemburg
Francisca Poliana

Carlos Hindemburg
Francisca Poliana

 1ª VARA DE
STA RITA 

Alexandre Amaro Alexandre Amaro Alexandre Amaro Alexandre Amaro

2ª VARA DE
STA RITA

ANTÔNIO EUDES ANTÔNIO EUDES ANTÔNIO EUDES ANTÔNIO EUDES

CODAP

CENTRAL DE
MANDADOS

Veruska Sousa Veruska Sousa Veruska Sousa Veruska Sousa

NUCOM
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VARA 07
3ª

08
4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

1ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

Adriana Lemes
Assis Barbosa Jr. Assis Barbosa Jr. Assis Barbosa Jr. Assis Barbosa Jr.

2ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

MARIA DAS DORES
Marcelo Carniato Marcelo Carniato Marcelo Carniato Marcelo Carniato

3ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

HUMBERTO HALISON
Paulo Nunes

HUMBERTO HALISON
Paulo Nunes

HUMBERTO HALISON
Paulo Nunes

HUMBERTO HALISON
Paulo Nunes

4ª VT DE
C.GRANDE Sérgio Cabral Sérgio Cabral

Adriana Lemes
Sérgio Cabral Sérgio Cabral

5ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

ANA PAULA PORTO ANA PAULA PORTO
Adriana Lemes

ANA PAULA PORTO ANA PAULA PORTO

CM Flavia Roberta Flavia Roberta Flavia Roberta Flavia Roberta
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VARA 07 08
3ª 4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

AREIA

JUAREZ DUARTE JUAREZ DUARTE JUAREZ DUARTE JUAREZ DUARTE

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

GUARABIRA

José Artur José Artur José Artur José Artur

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

ITABAIANA

José Guilherme José Guilherme José Guilherme José Guilherme

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE
MAMANGUAPE

JOSÉ AIRTON JOSÉ AIRTON JOSÉ AIRTON JOSÉ AIRTON

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

PICUÍ

JOÃO AGRA JOÃO AGRA JOÃO AGRA JOÃO AGRA
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VARA 07 08
3ª 4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

PATOS

ANDRÉ WILSON ANDRÉ WILSON

Aércio Pereira

ANDRÉ WILSON

Aércio Pereira

ANDRÉ WILSON

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO DE
MONTEIRO

MARIA LÍLIAN MARIA LÍLIAN MARIA LÍLIAN MARIA LÍLIAN

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

ITAPORANGA

LUIZ MAGALHÃES LUIZ MAGALHÃES LUIZ MAGALHÃES LUIZ MAGALHÃES



Titulares em férias               MARIA IRIS – 07.01 a 05.02
MIRTES TAKEKO – 07.01 a 05.02       RITA ROLIM – 07.01 a 05.02
ADRIANA SETTE – 07.01 a 05.02      MARIA DAS DORES – 08.01 a 06.02
ANTÔNIO CAVALCANTE–07.01 a 05.02 JOSÉ FABIO– 07.01 a 05.02
PAULO ROBERTO– 07.01 a 05.02        NORMANDO LEITÃO-07 a 10-13 a 17
Convocado –Herminegilda Leite (GDAC) Roberta Saldanha (GDLT)

Substitutos em férias              
Lindinaldo Silva– 07.01 a 05.02        Marcello Maia – 07.01 a 05.02
Ana Paula Campos- 08.01 a 06.02

Licença Médica – Ana Beatriz – Licença Gestante 
David Sérvio – 07.01 a … - Flávia Roberta - 

Interior – José Artur (Guarabira)  José Guilherme- (Itabaiana)
Luiz Magalhães (Sousa)   Aércio Pereira (Patos)

                                 

VARA 07 08
3ª 4ª

09
5ª

10
6ª

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

CAJAZEIRAS

CLAUDIO PEDROSA CLAUDIO PEDROSA CLAUDIO PEDROSA CLAUDIO PEDROSA

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

CATOLÉ DO
ROCHA

NAYARA MOTA NAYARA MOTA NAYARA MOTA NAYARA MOTA

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

SOUSA

Luiz Magalhães Luiz Magalhães Luiz Magalhães Luiz Magalhães


